
Important Instructions 
1. Mentioned Eligible candidates in the provisional merit list to deposit the fee online at DHE website www.dhe.chd.gov.in or E-Sampark. 

2. Candidates to mention their form number along with the name of the college. The dates for the fee submission are 28-07-2023 to 29-07-2023 only, 

failing which admissions will automatically stand cancelled. 
3. The admission will be purely provisional, subject to verification of original documents/ testimonials by the college and rules and regulations of Panjab 

University. if at any stage, it is found that the applicant has given misleading/ false information/ docunents in support of the adnission, then the admission 

will be cancelled. 

S.NO. 

4. Information regarding admission for the vacant/remaining seats will be updated on the college website www.hornescience10.ac.in 

Note: Please deposit the fee and send the screenshot of your online transaction of the fees to the mobile no. 8872524770 (WhatsApp) along with following 

details- NAME, FORM No., COURSE AND CATEGORY 

4 

6 

FORM NO. 

A48940 

A48690 

AS2380 

AS2312 

GOVERNMENT HOME SCIENCE COLLEGE, SECTOR 10, CHANDIGARH 

A5249 

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST 

PG DIPLOMA (CHILD GUIDANC AND FAMILY COUNSELLING) SEMESTER I 2023 -24 

AS2475 

A52388 

Committu Menbry: 

STUDENT'S NAME 

APOORVA WADHERA 

DEEPSHIKHA 

ANJALI DEVI 

SUKHMANPREET KAUR 

OMIKA SACHDEVA 

TANUSHREE CHADHA 

SHRUTI MEHTA 

FATHER'S NAME 

RAMAN KUMAR 

AJAY KUMAR 

NETAR PAL 

S SURINDER SINGH 

RAMESH SACHDEVA 

PRASHANT CHADHA 

RAJ HANS 

DOB 

18/09/2000 

11/8/2000 

7/5/2001 

18/09/2002 

13/08/2001 

21-05-2002 

5/11/2001 

PERCENTAGE 

88.05 

89.38 

74 49 

73.01 

71.33 

69.75 

69.08 

OTHER 

0.45 

0 

143 

NSS 

0.7 

NCC 

3 

TOTAL% 

91.05 

89.83 

74 49 

73.01 

72.76 

7045 

69 08 
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