GOVERNMENT HOME SCIENCE COLLEGE, SECTOR 10, CHANDIGARH PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST PG DIPLOMA (CHILD GUIDANC AND FAMILY COUNSELLING) SEMESTER I 2023 -24

Important Instructions-

- 1. Mentioned Eligible candidates in the provisional merit list to deposit the fee online at DHE website www.dhe.chd.gov.in or E-Sampark.
- 2. Candidates to mention their form number along with the name of the college. The dates for the fee submission are 28-07-2023 to 29-07-2023 only,
- failing which admissions will automatically stand cancelled.

 3. The admission will be purely provisional, subject to verification of original documents/ testimonials by the college and rules and regulations of Panjab University. If at any stage, it is found that the applicant has given misleading/ false information/ documents in support of the admission, then the admission will be cancelled.
- 4. Information regarding admission for the vacant/remaining seats will be updated on the college website www.homescience10.ac.in

 Note: Please deposit the fee and send the screenshot of your online transaction of the fees to the mobile no. 8872524770 (WhatsApp) along with following details- NAME, FORM No., COURSE AND CATEGORY

FORM NO.	STUDENT'S NAME	FATHER'S NAME	DOB	PERCENTAGE	OTHER	NSS	NCC	TOTAL%
A48940	APOORVA WADHERA	RAMAN KUMAR	18/09/2000	88.05	0	0	3	91.05
A48690	DEEPSHIKHA	AJAY KUMAR	11/8/2000	89.38	0.45	0	0	89.83
A52380	ANJALI DEVI	NETAR PAL	7/5/2001	74.49	0	0	0	74.49
A52312	SUKHMANPREET KAUR	S SURINDER SINGH	18/09/2002	73.01	0	0	0	73.01
A5249	OMIKA SACHDEVA	RAMESH SACHDEVA	13/08/2001	71.33	1.43	0	0	72.76
A52475	TANUSHREE CHADHA	PRASHANT CHADHA	21-05-2002	69.75	0	0.7	0	70.45
A52388	SHRUTI MEHTA	RAJ HANS	5/11/2001	69.08	0	0	0	69.08
	A48940 A48690 A52380 A52312 A5249	A48940 APOORVA WADHERA A48690 DEEPSHIKHA A52380 ANJALI DEVI A52312 SUKHMANPREET KAUR A5249 OMIKA SACHDEVA A52475 TANUSHREE CHADHA	A48940 APOORVA WADHERA RAMAN KUMAR A48690 DEEPSHIKHA AJAY KUMAR A52380 ANJALI DEVI NETAR PAL A52312 SUKHMANPREET KAUR S SURINDER SINGH A5249 OMIKA SACHDEVA RAMESH SACHDEVA A52475 TANUSHREE CHADHA PRASHANT CHADHA	A48940 APOORVA WADHERA RAMAN KUMAR 18/09/2000 A48690 DEEPSHIKHA AJAY KUMAR 11/8/2000 A52380 ANJALI DEVI NETAR PAL 7/5/2001 A52312 SUKHMANPREET KAUR S SURINDER SINGH 18/09/2002 A5249 OMIKA SACHDEVA RAMESH SACHDEVA 13/08/2001 A52475 TANUSHREE CHADHA PRASHANT CHADHA 21-05-2002	A48940 APOORVA WADHERA RAMAN KUMAR 18/09/2000 88.05 A48690 DEEPSHIKHA AJAY KUMAR 11/8/2000 89.38 A52380 ANJALI DEVI NETAR PAL 7/5/2001 74.49 A52312 SUKHMANPREET KAUR S SURINDER SINGH 18/09/2002 73.01 A5249 OMIKA SACHDEVA RAMESH SACHDEVA 13/08/2001 71.33 A52475 TANUSHREE CHADHA PRASHANT CHADHA 21-05-2002 69.75	A48940 APOORVA WADHERA RAMAN KUMAR 18/09/2000 88.05 0 A48690 DEEPSHIKHA AJAY KUMAR 11/8/2000 89.38 0.45 A52380 ANJALI DEVI NETAR PAL 7/5/2001 74.49 0 A52312 SUKHMANPREET KAUR S SURINDER SINGH 18/09/2002 73.01 0 A5249 OMIKA SACHDEVA RAMESH SACHDEVA 13/08/2001 71.33 1.43 A52475 TANUSHREE CHADHA PRASHANT CHADHA 21-05-2002 69.75 0	A48940 APOORVA WADHERA RAMAN KUMAR 18/09/2000 88.05 0 0 A48690 DEEPSHIKHA AJAY KUMAR 11/8/2000 89.38 0.45 0 A52380 ANJALI DEVI NETAR PAL 7/5/2001 74.49 0 0 A52312 SUKHMANPREET KAUR S SURINDER SINGH 18/09/2002 73.01 0 0 A5249 OMIKA SACHDEVA RAMESH SACHDEVA 13/08/2001 71.33 1.43 0 A52475 TANUSHREE CHADHA PRASHANT CHADHA 21-05-2002 69.75 0 0.7	A48940 APOORVA WADHERA RAMAN KUMAR 18/09/2000 88.05 0 0 3 A48690 DEEPSHIKHA AJAY KUMAR 11/8/2000 89.38 0.45 0 0 A52380 ANJALI DEVI NETAR PAL 7/5/2001 74.49 0 0 0 A52312 SUKHMANPREET KAUR S SURINDER SINGH 18/09/2002 73.01 0 0 A5249 OMIKA SACHDEVA RAMESH SACHDEVA 13/08/2001 71.33 1.43 0 0 A52475 TANUSHREE CHADHA PRASHANT CHADHA 21-05-2002 69.75 0 0.7 0

Committee Members:
Pref. Rectinder Boar Arm
Muls Mona Sohn From

De gamon. Dur -Ms Nyun Nyus Sug 18/7/22